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Full Name of Committee Registration Number, if PAC
Friends of Metro Parks N/A
Full Name of Candidate
N/A
Street Address Office Sought District
1155 Woodman Drive N/A N/A
City State Zip Code
Worthineton QO | H | 43085
X Annual Year
Pre-Primary Post-Primary Pre-General Post-General
July August September Semiannual
Monthly Monthly Monthly Termination
Amended Report? Report Electronically filed? M D Y
D Yes No No 0 ‘ 5 0 | 5 0 L9
For candidates only, during an election year: if total contributions and expenditures each total $500 or less during the combined pre- and post-periods at one election,
check box. No other forms are required at a post-primary or post-general period, if above statement applies. See R.C. 3517.10(H) for details.
27,545.87
106,716.23
0.00
134,262.10
43 ,555.90
90,706.20
106,716.23
F ELECTJON FALSIFICATION. WHOEVER
COMMITS ELECTION FALSIFICATION IS GUILTY OF A FELONY OF TELEﬂFm ) EGREE
. B. Hadden 4/23/09
Print Name and Title (Treasurer and Deputy Treasurer only) Signature Date
Contribution Expenditure Other Total
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